STANDARD CYLINDERS
L12.12
L12
SLIDING DOORS
01.07.2014
Waregemstraat 5 - 9870 Zulte - Belgium - T. +32 9 388 88 81 - F. +32 9 388 88 21 - commercial@sobinco.com - www.sobinco.com
CONTENTS
1. Standard cylinders series 880 ............................................L12.12.03

881-40-45K 85 45 40
881-40-50K 90 50 40
881-40-55K 95 55 40
881-40-70K 110 70 40
881-45-50K 95 50 45
881-45-55K 100 55 45
881-45-65K 110 65 45
881-50-65K 115 65 50
With knob at the shortest side
Order code A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
881-30K-30 60 30 30
881-30K-35 65 30 35
881-30K-40 70 30 40
881-30K-45 75 30 45
881-30K-50 80 30 50
881-30K-55 85 30 55
881-30K-60 90 30 60
881-30K-65 95 30 65
881-35K-35 70 35 35
881-35K-40 75 35 40
881-35K-45 80 35 45
881-35K-50 85 35 50
881-35K-55 90 35 55
881-35K-60 95 35 60
881-35K-65 100 35 65
881-40K-40 80 40 40
881-40K-45 85 40 45
881-40K-50 90 40 50
881-40K-55 95 40 55
881-45K-45 90 45 45
881-45K-50 95 45 50
881-45K-55 100 45 55
881-45K-65 110 45 65
881-50K-50 100 50 50
881-50K-60 110 50 60
881-50K-65 115 50 65
Other dimensions on request
L12.12.04 CYLINDERS
STANDARD CYLINDERS
L12.12
1.3. Knob operated n° 882-..K-.. and n° 882-..-..K
• Properties are similar to cylinders series 880-.. .
• The knob side is limited at 70 mm.
• The key side in combination with a knob is limited to a
maximum length of 65 mm.
Order tables
With knob at the shortest side
Order code A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
882-30K-30 60 30 30
882-30K-35 65 30 35
882-30K-40 70 30 40
882-30K-45 75 30 45
882-30K-50 80 30 50
882-30K-55 85 30 55
882-30K-60 90 30 60
882-30K-65 95 30 65
882-35K-35 70 35 35
882-35K-40 75 35 40
882-35K-45 80 35 45
882-35K-50 85 35 50
882-35K-55 90 35 55
882-35K-60 95 35 60
882-35K-65 100 35 65
882-40K-40 80 40 40
882-40K-45 85 40 45
882-40K-50 90 40 50
882-40K-55 95 40 55
882-45K-45 90 45 45
882-45K-50 95 45 50
882-45K-65 110 45 65
882-50K-50 100 50 50
882-50K-65 115 50 65
Other dimensions on request
With knob at the longest side
Order code A
(mm)